Fecha Hasta: 29/02/2024

Nuamero Poliza

Contratante

FALLECIDOS NO PAGADOS PUBLICACION EN WEB IS - SOAT

Placa Vehiculo

Fecha Accidente

Distrito Provincia

Fecha Limite

-

Ape. Paterno Accidentado

1 DELGADO DELGADO MARCOS

2 PAUCAR LORENZO CORNELIO

3 MIRABAL HUAROTTO MARCO ANTONIO
4 CASAYHUANA TORRES ANGEL EINAR

5 FERNANDEZ ANCO BENITO MARCIAL
6 ABAD FLORES SANTOS ROGELIO
7 FACCHINELLO SD DAVID

8 GOMEZ ZAMORA SAMUEL ISAI

9 ESPINOZA CUSTODIO JOSEPH ABELARDO
10 SARMIENTO PRAVIA LEODAN

11 PONSECA SOLANO JHAN CARLO

12 AQUIMA KANA ERNESTINA

13 CUADRADO BENITO MIRTHA ISIDORA
14 SEVILLANO DOMINGUEZ GILMER

15 CALDERON PANTOJA MELINA MERCEDES
16 ROMERO RAMOS ARTIANNY YUSELY
17 FACHIN DEL AGUILA JERSY

18 ARMAS ORTEGA FLABIA

19 PALLARES TORRES WILSON

20 PUCUTAY ALVAREZ MARIA CRISTINA
21 VARGAS ALA DANTE DAVID
22 OLANO GONZALES CANDELARIO

23 JARA ARTETA JUAN CARLOS
24 MORALES SOBERON SONIA MERY

25 ROJAS ROJAS ADRIANA SARAI
26 POLIN ATACHAGUA FLORINDA

27 N N N
28 RAMON NARVAEZ MARTIN

29 CHANI HUAMANI DANIEL

30 SENCIA HUAYHUA BACILIA

31 CHANI HUAMANI JUAN

32 HUACLES ROJAS JOSE

33 ACHULLI SOLAR CARLOS ANTONIO
34 ZAVALETA SILVERA PAULO

35 VALVERDE SAAVEDRA FRANKLIN YOLINO
36 MUNDACA MEGO ALCIDES

37 RAMON COSME ENMA OLIVIA
38 SOTO LOPEZ WILLIAM PERCY
39 AGUIRRE ALAYA JOSE FAUSTO
40 ORE PALACIOS ALFREDO CESAR
41 ACUNA FERNANDEZ JULIO CESAR
42 ANCCOTA PHATTI JOSEFA

43 FUENTES DIAZ JOSE MANUEL
44 CASTRO ROJAS ANTUANETT MELANY
45 VIDAURRE SORIA PATRICIA CAROLINA
46 SEQUEIROS GARCIA RUBEN DARIO
47 PEREDA CABRERA DARLY LEYDI
48 TORRES CRUZ JUAN DEL CARMEN
49 DIAZ MUCHA SMITH EDISON
50 PEREZ MAYTA CEFERINA

51 PUNEZ GAMARRA DIEGO ZENON
52 QUISPE EGUSQUIZA BARY

53 ALVAREZ CARRILLO NICOLAS

54 CLAUDIO FLORES BERNARDINO OVIDIO
55 ABANTO CERDAN JOSE ROGER

56 MALLQUI FLORES TEODORA

57 NICOLAS PALOMINO EDGAR ALFREDO
58 CORDOVA VELA JENNIFER MILAGROS
59 RIVERA MIRANDA BRENDA JAZMIN
60 JUAREZ PASSARO RENATO ANDREE
61 VILLAR ZANELLI BRUNO FRANCISCO
62 LOPEZ JESUS JOSE ANTONIO

Ape. Materno Accidentado

Nombres Accidentado

0591906124
0591519029
0591312617
0591306855
0591834068
0591524712
0591556972
0591378583
0591663855
0591682730
0592105423
0592117302
0005922400
0591991562
0591964326
0005893556
0592064991
0592064991
0592064991
0592166501
0591963710
0591417973
0592126164
0591653881
0592249390
0592145476
0005897211
0592028644
0591954898
0591954898
0591954898
0592188275
0592037036
0005910458
0592346875
0591940141
0591653724
0592377174
0592207842
0592439278
0591815924
0592252044
0005965809
0592196518
0592101254
0592655002
0592515066
0592688319
0005912929
0592555363
0592060872
0592040463
0592404930
0591981181
0592369270
0592201993
0592162210
0592622627
0005963261
0592391128
0592316978
0592825053

TLC CARGO SAC
WILLIAM GEORGE PAUCAR PALOMINO
BRAMA TRANSPORTES Y COMERCIALIZACIONES EIRL
MINERIA Y SERVICIOS ZORRITOS A C
ELIZABETH IDME MAMANI
JORGE LUIS ALFARO ALVITES
CONGREGACION SALESIANA DEL PERU
REQUEJO DELGADO INVERSIONES Y TRANSPORTES SAC
HEIDER HUAMAN CUEVAS
JORGE LUIS BAYETO DEL SOLAR
ROLANDO ANIBAL VASQUEZ CARDENAS
PAULINO HUAMANI MESSA
ERIC LEONARDO OLANO LUJAN
ELDER RAFAEL ZAVALETA FERRADAS
MELINA MERCEDES CALDERON PANTOJA
GREGORIO OBREGON JARA
VICTOR CRESPO ZAVALA
VICTOR CRESPO ZAVALA
VICTOR CRESPO ZAVALA
TRANSCAR ALVAREZ SAC
DANIEL MORALES VASQUEZ
WILMER RICHARD SALAS GARCIA
VALDEZ CARGOEIRL
ROBERTO ENRIQUE OLIVERA ALOSILLA
KEVIN ADRIAN MORENO DE LA CRUZ
JULIO CESAR SANCA TORRES
DAVID BECERRA TELLO
ADONIS RICARDO QUISPE FLORES
JUAN CHRISTIAN CHARNI LAURA
JUAN CHRISTIAN CHARNI LAURA
JUAN CHRISTIAN CHARNI LAURA
OVER EDWAR VEGA VIGO
CARLOS ANTONIO ACHULLI SOLAR
LUIS ANTONIO PALOMINO CERRON
FRANKLIN YOLINO VALVERDE SAAVEDRA
SEVERO ELEUTERIO ARIAS LEON
WILLIAM DEL VALLE ZAMALLOA
JUAN CARLOS GUERRA GALLARDO
RICARDO BERNARDO MAMANI MUNOZ
ALFREDO CESAR ORE PALACIOS
GERVACIO CONTRERAS PONCE
GIANCARLO RENATO OPORTO ESPINOZA
DANIEL EDUARDO RONCEROS NOLE
ANGELLO RAMIREZ MEDINA
WILDER HIDALGO VERA
DIANA ELISA CARBONEL RAMOS
HERNAN MENDOZA QUIROZ
JUAN DEL CARMEN TORRES CRUZ
JENNY JANNET CONTRERAS TORRES
BETZABE NOEMI MONDARGO TUCO
CESAR AUGUSTO SOTOMAYOR JARA
JONAS BRANDAN CARRASCO
ELIDIO TOMAS ESCOBAL RIVERA
ESTEFANY MIRIELLA TORRES MARTINEZ
JUAN EDUARDO MENDOZA LINARES
LUIS QUISPE ROMERO
EDGAR NICOLAS PALOMINO
ELVIA MELENDEZ BURGOS
FRANCISCO MANUEL PAEZ PAREJAS
RENATO JUAREZ PASSARO
BRUNO FRANCISCO VILLAR ZANELLI
RONALD JAVIER CASTRO TAPIA

lde?2

ABT843
AWB768
AWY826
D90864
V7K294
DIN755
C52700
C1X705
T7ESS3
D6N632
M2E766
V31133
BKE742
B2A948
7976WB
W2X808
B31379
B31379
B31379
ABO762
54589U
M3X155
C8N816
ARQ262
AWDA485
BVL411
F1X660
ARS607
V9A390
V9A390
V9A390
D8Q813
05360F
W4F903
BKT593
TOM941
AEB132
BYA490
F6A396
BLU772
D8I573
B2A300
CBK160
9206BA
ANS174
AKNO57
C8D789
FON475
ANZ559
CCLO58
C15003
M2X713
B1G929
APY427
T2P053
W5H887
BDY832
AZA458
BXE182
489208
1126PA
CIN338

18/03/2022
26/03/2022
03/04/2022
12/04/2022
07/05/2022
16/05/2022
24/05/2022
09/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
17/06/2022
20/06/2022
21/06/2022
26/06/2022
27/06/2022
28/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
13/07/2022
25/07/2022
28/07/2022
01/08/2022
04/08/2022
11/08/2022
26/08/2022
30/08/2022
31/08/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
14/09/2022
18/09/2022
20/09/2022
28/09/2022
10/10/2022
11/10/2022
22/10/2022
11/11/2022
16/11/2022
03/12/2022
28/12/2022
12/01/2023
19/01/2023
23/01/2023
28/01/2023
07/02/2023
10/02/2023
19/02/2023
19/02/2023
25/02/2023
03/03/2023
05/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
11/04/2023
29/04/2023
30/04/2023
07/05/2023
08/05/2023
09/05/2023
14/05/2023

CHEPEN
PUNO
HUANUCO
NAZCA
AREQUIPA
PIURA
CALCA
ALTO AMAZONAS
LIMA
LIMA
JUNIN
LIMA
LIMA
PATAZ
LIMA
LIMA
PADRE ABAD
PADRE ABAD
PADRE ABAD
LIMA
LIMA
JAEN
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
CARAVELI
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
ANGARAES
LIMA
OXAPAMPA
HUARI
CHICLAYO
JAUJA
CALLAO
CAA?ETE

HUALLANCA BOLOGNESI
CHURCAMPA
AREQUIPA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
CUSCO
SANTA
LAMBAYEQUE
HUAROCHIRI
HUAROCHIRI
YAULI
MARANON
SANTA
LIMA
PACASMAYO
CHANCHAMAYO
HUANCAVELICA
CALLAO
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
HUAURA

Departamento
LA LIBERTAD
PUNO
HUANUCO
ICA
AREQUIPA
PIURA
CUSCO
LORETO
LIMA
LIMA
JUNIN
LIMA
LIMA
LA LIBERTAD
LIMA
LIMA
UCAYALI
UCAYALI
UCAYALI
LIMA
LIMA
CAJAMARCA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
HUANCAVELICA
LIMA
PASCO
ANCASH
LAMBAYEQUE
JUNIN
CALLAO
LIMA
ANCASH
HUANCAVELICA
AREQUIPA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
CUSCO
ANCASH
LAMBAYEQUE
LIMA
LIMA
JUNIN
HUANUCO
ANCASH
LIMA
LA LIBERTAD
JUNIN
HUANCAVELICA
CALLAO
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA

18/03/2024
26/03/2024
03/04/2024
12/04/2024
07/05/2024
16/05/2024
24/05/2024
09/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
17/06/2024
20/06/2024
21/06/2024
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
28/06/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2024
13/07/2024
25/07/2024
28/07/2024
01/08/2024
04/08/2024
11/08/2024
26/08/2024
30/08/2024
31/08/2024
11/09/2024
11/09/2024
11/09/2024
14/09/2024
18/09/2024
20/09/2024
28/09/2024
10/10/2024
11/10/2024
22/10/2024
11/11/2024
16/11/2024
03/12/2024
28/12/2024
12/01/2025
19/01/2025
23/01/2025
28/01/2025
07/02/2025
10/02/2025
19/02/2025
19/02/2025
25/02/2025
03/03/2025
05/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
11/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
07/05/2025
08/05/2025
09/05/2025
14/05/2025



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

CHAVEZ
ZAPATA
QUINTANA
MAYO
YUPANQUI
SOTELO
SOLANO
LIPA
HERMOZA
VARGAS
ROHNY
BOLANOS
MACEDO
INFANZON
SARMIENTO
HUAMAN
GOMEZ
VELARDE
JIHUANA
HUANCA
CRISANTO
FERNANDEZ
CCORAHUA
LOZANO
ALBUJAR
MENDOZA
SEDANO
TOLEDO
MORI
SINTI
POZU
LOPEZ
QUINONES
JAMIACHI
RODRIGUEZ
ALMIRON
ALMIRON
SANTANA
HUAMAN
SAUNA
ALVITRES
ALCANTARA
SAMANIEGO
MALCA
MELENDEZ
MORALES
MORALES
BASILIO
DELGADO
RODRIGUEZ
VELASQUEZ
ACUNA
QUISPE
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
TARAZONA
TRAUCO
TRAUCO
VELASQUEZ
GAMEZ

PAQUIYAURI
SILVA
RIMACHE
GUTIERREZ
ZENTENO
HERQUINIO
MONTANEZ

OCHOCHOQUE

SANCHEZ
CAMARGO
SD
MORANTE
GARRO
RIPAZ
CANALES
SARMIENTO

CATASHUNGA

NOA
TITO
ROJAS
SALAZAR
FLORES

SAQUICORAY

LLACCCHO
AURIS

MONTERROSA

PENA
RODRIGUEZ
HUIMAN
QUISPE
SAAVEDRA
SAENZ
SEGARRA
BERTO
RAMIREZ
PINCHI
PINCHI
SANEZ
ALFARO
SANCHEZ
CULQUE

DE SAMANIEGO

RICAPA

FLORES

VARGAS
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

PAYTAMPOMA

ROMERO
AYALA
YAFAC

SOLGORRE
PARIONA
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
CHIPILLO
MAGALLAN
MAGALLAN
MERCADO
RAMOS

TORIBIO
CASIMIRO
VIDAL
MARISTELA DEL CARMEN
HUMBERTO VICTOR
CESAR RAUL
ADRIAN
DARWIN
CRISTOBAL EZEQUIEL
MILAN ADRIANO
RUSSELL
ALEX
ROMEL ARQUIMEDES
EUSTAQUIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JHAN ALONSO
JOSEF ROLANDY RODOLFO
ALBERTO
RENE LUCIANO
FLORESLINDA ANASTACIA
FREDDY CARLOS
TEOFILO
ZOE LEILANY
HAYDEE YSABEL
SANTIAGO ARTURO
MARLON JUNIOR
DAVID ANDRE
SEGUNDA SEBASTIANA
CARLOS
JUANA TERESA
CESAR BURI
GILBER DARIO
PETER DENNY
MARIA
GAUDENCIO
HILARIO
HILARIO
FREDY
MARIA CRISTINA
DIANA MARITZA
JORGE LUIS
ISIDORA EDUARDA
ABELARDO
WILMER RAFAEL
JESUS MANUEL
FRANCISCO JAIME
FRANCISCO JAIME
DIEGO
MOISES
ANGELO GIANMARCO
JAVIER
VICTOR PASCUAL
ZULLY YAZURY
JOSE FELIPE
JOSE FELIPE
JOSE LUIS
TOMAS
TOMAS
MONICA MERY
VALERIANO BEKER

0592796889
0592331313
0592062558
0592637668
0592763527
0592538245
0592686961
0592189432
0592329496
0592973977
0592997581
0592997581
0592668386
0592544345
0592942752
0592942752
0592263376
0592775716
0592687800
0592529100
0592788636
0592919771
0005986325
0592892039
0592892039
0593108116
0593001295
0592606678
0593190825
0592952568
0592442231
0592543653
0592543653
0592691340
0592822619
0593027616
0593027616
0592950530
0592694688
0593055520
0005970611
0593026392
0593026392
0593018557
0593037659
0593097899
0593097899
0593054409
0005971656
0592969136
0593016824
0592757517
0593259422
0005967902
0592875153
0593094122
0593122894
0593122894
0593022818
0592824260

ALBERTO DE LA CRUZ CHAHUAYLACC
SEGUNDO ARRASCUE CHUQUE
FRANCISCO EDUARDO ARRIETA AVILA
ORLANDO CASTILLO MATEO
WILFREDO FERNANDO YUPANQUI VILLANUEVA
WILMER JOSE PEREZ ALARCON
FREDY RAMIRO GARCIA SANTANA
EDGARDO BRYAN MALAVER CACHAY
MARCOS MARINOS BALBIN
LOUIS FISCHER NN
ALEX BOLANOS MORANTE
ALEX BOLANOS MORANTE
NORMAN LILER DIAZ CAJO
VLADIMIR ALEXIS DELGADO LOPEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL SARMIENTO CANALES
MIGUEL ANGEL SARMIENTO CANALES
FRANCK JHONN CESAR S GOMEZ CATASHUNGA
HILMER MAYTA TEJADA
RICHARD ALBERTO ARENAS ZEGARRA
EVER ACCILIO VERDE
CYSETI CONSTRUCCIONES Y SERVICIOS EN TRABAJOS INDUSTRIALES
JUAN CARLOS TOLEDO CRISTOBAL
JULIO CESAR CHOQUEHUANCA CONDORI
OSWALDO ENRRIQUE ALBUJAR AURIS
OSWALDO ENRRIQUE ALBUJAR AURIS
ALVINO CESAR CARBAJAL GONZALEZ
LITO ANDRES SEDANO ARROYO
HAYDEE SANCHEZ SARMIENTO
KATIA ANALY HUIMAN ARICA
HERMOGENES APAZA SONCCO
CORPORACION METAL FRIO DEL PERU SAC
PETER DENNY QUINONES SEGARRA
PETER DENNY QUINONES SEGARRA
LIZ ELIZABETH BOZA VILCHEZ
GAUDENCIO RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ
CONSTRUC FABIOS EIRL
CONSTRUC FABIOS EIRL
JUAN DORIANO GONZALES DIAZ
JOSE GABRIEL QUISPE CARDENAS
DIANA MARITZA SAUNA SANCHEZ
WILDER R TEJADA FERNANDEZ
ABELARDO SAMANIEGO RICAPA
ABELARDO SAMANIEGO RICAPA
FELIX RAPHAEL MALCA GRANADOS
ROBERTO RUBEN VALLES GALLARDO
POLK ISMET NEYRA RIVERA
POLK ISMET NEYRA RIVERA
JUAN CARLOS NEYRA ROJAS
WALTER AIRE TOPALAYA
VICTOR ALONSO GALVEZ SASSARINI
COMERCIAL E INVERSIONES R L
ANGELO EGUIS CONDOR
FREDY LOZANO ZAMORA
SANTIAGO ALONSO ANCO RIVERA
EDWING JESUS QUINTANILLA VENTURA
MARJORY RODRIGUEZ ANORGA
LUIS CRUSIFER FLORES HERRERA
LUIS CRUSIFER FLORES HERRERA
SH TRANSNOR SAC
GAMEZ RAMOS VALERIANO BEKER

2de?2

C80772
C6B717
7754YB
B7G340
AAI644
CCK066
C7Q756
F8I366
C8R095
C7B672
X4W064
X4W064
D5K853
F5G514
ANWO062
ANWO062
BRN209
VoQ178
V41125
B8F613
P4B479
AWQO85
727588
C1Q783
C1Q783
CBD207
F6E561
CCS400
761024
Z6B471
F20941
H2U853
H2U853
B3W641
BYS081
B8K706
B8K706
BP6143
Z2E194
T7A528
M5H558
C3Y086
C3Y086
M2Q154
W2X143
BTK120
BTK120
D3X801
B3V613
B0Z106
FOK802
S1B594
FOF467
B75394
BZS394
C4E129
BUUOO1
BUUOO1
AHK810
B2A351

15/05/2023
15/05/2023
21/05/2023
28/05/2023
28/05/2023
12/06/2023
27/06/2023
29/06/2023
16/07/2023
22/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
01/08/2023
04/08/2023
13/08/2023
13/08/2023
18/08/2023
24/08/2023
05/09/2023
11/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
01/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
07/10/2023
09/10/2023
12/10/2023
17/10/2023
20/10/2023
27/10/2023
31/10/2023
31/10/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
17/11/2023
17/11/2023
19/11/2023
19/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
16/12/2023
17/12/2023
29/12/2023
29/12/2023
31/12/2023
02/01/2024
08/01/2024
09/01/2024
18/01/2024
20/01/2024
26/01/2024
26/01/2024
01/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
13/02/2024
24/02/2024

HUANCAVELICA
FERREA?AFE
LIMA
ICA
PASCO
YAULI
JUNIN
LIMA
HUAMANGA
ABANCAY
LA CONVENCION
LA CONVENCION
RECUAY
HUAMANGA
LUCANAS
LUCANAS
LIMA
CAYLLOMA
AREQUIPA
CALLAO
PIURA
LIMA
ICA
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA
VIRU
YAULI
LIMA
HUAURA
CARABAYA
LIMA
CORONGO
CORONGO
HUANCAYO
VILCAS HUAMAN
CAYLLOMA
CAYLLOMA
HUANCAYO
URUBAMBA
TRUJILLO
CHEPEN
PASCO
PASCO
CHICLAYO
CHANCHAMAYO
LIMA
LIMA
JUNIN
LIMA
HUAURA
VIRU
LIMA
HUAMANGA
ICA
ICA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
HUARMEY
CALLAO

HUANCAVELICA
LAMBAYEQUE
LIMA
ICA
PASCO
JUNIN
JUNIN
LIMA
AYACUCHO
APURIMAC
CuUsCo
CUsCO
ANCASH
AYACUCHO
AYACUCHO
AYACUCHO
LIMA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
CALLAO
PIURA
LIMA
ICA
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA
LA LIBERTAD
JUNIN
LIMA
LIMA
PUNO
LIMA
ANCASH
ANCASH
JUNIN
AYACUCHO
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
JUNIN
CusCo
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
PASCO
PASCO
LAMBAYEQUE
JUNIN
LIMA
LIMA
JUNIN
LIMA
LIMA
LA LIBERTAD
LIMA
AYACUCHO
ICA
ICA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
ANCASH
CALLAO

15/05/2025
15/05/2025
21/05/2025
28/05/2025
28/05/2025
12/06/2025
27/06/2025
29/06/2025
16/07/2025
22/07/2025
31/07/2025
31/07/2025
01/08/2025
04/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
18/08/2025
24/08/2025
05/09/2025
11/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
01/10/2025
02/10/2025
02/10/2025
07/10/2025
09/10/2025
12/10/2025
17/10/2025
20/10/2025
27/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
06/11/2025
07/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025
16/12/2025
17/12/2025
29/12/2025
29/12/2025
31/12/2025
02/01/2026
08/01/2026
09/01/2026
18/01/2026
20/01/2026
26/01/2026
26/01/2026
01/02/2026
10/02/2026
10/02/2026
13/02/2026
24/02/2026



